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Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

0527772
1019554
1332213
2510954
1324975
2321303
0558889
2690353
1169123
1737573
0861289
3018046
2278498
2952167
2140156
1381757
1451360
2739649
2762450
0851415
0697805
2295095
2996014
2488634

1002634

8TV8. TV LIMITED
A. L. TRADING LIMITED

AAdvantage Capital Consultants Company Limited

ABLE TREASURE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ALLBEST BUSINESS LIMITED

ALLIED PROSPER HOLDINGS LIMITED

AMERICAN FIBRE SUPPLIES (H.K.) LIMITED

AMPLE WEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED

ART SKY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ATTRONIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AZAMI TANKERS LIMITED

Ace Fortune Investment Institute Limited

Aqua Creation Limited

B&B Technologies Limited

B-UNISTAR GLOBAL LIMITED

BEEX LIMITED

BLUE TOUR (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BLUECHIP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BO & JS TRADING LIMITED
BRAINDUCATION LIMITED

BRIGHT TRINITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRILLIANT DELUXE (HK) LIMITED

BV Trading Company Limited

BYE INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED

Billi B Company Limited
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2997494
2962526
2894961
2281567
2308048

3029547
2839141

2197729
1788023
0322610
2932434
2383782
2570936
1219833
2331104
2952679
3001623
2947156

1485016
2167266
2457652
1193780
2514311
0154003
2587346
2535840
2904461
2522207
2282821
2937409
0698126
0286894

Blue Investment Limited

Bruce Clay Hong Kong Limited

Busan Phocha Limited

CHAMP PROFIT TRADING LIMITED

CHANGZHOU CHANGHONG MOULD FOR CCM COMPANY
LIMITED

CHENS TRADE LIMITED

CHINA HANG SENG CENTRAL REGULATORY MEDICAL
RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA INTELLIGENT SPORTS (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA MITECH INDUSTRY LIMITED

CITIKING PROPERTIES LIMITED

CK Tech Solutions Limited

COBMEX APPAREL HONG KONG LIMITED

CONFU GLOBAL LIMITED

COURTLAND LIMITED

CREATIVE RICHLAND LIMITED

CYRANO GROUP LIMITED

Cactus Trading Limited

China 33 Princess Quantum Technology Limited

China Auto Aftermarket General Association Co., Limited
China Elite Fund Managers Association Company Limited
Chuang Xiang Technology Limited

Comda Investment (HK) Limited

Corner Garden Limited

DENHILL LIMITED

DRAGON WAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DZING WO INNOTECH CO., LIMITED

Dara Sakor FinTech Limited

Dazzle Bright Limited

Decona Development (HongKong) Limited

EAST SUN TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

EASY CORPORATION LIMITED

EVER SOLID INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HUHHEZAIRATE

JRIEE S AR ]

o B AR P R B SR P
AMRAE

PEERE DA AE
PEARFE AR AE]
EMERARAT

FEEBEHRAIRAT
BUFATRAE]
RERRAE

FEH==ATEFRECARS
i

PR HERTTISEE AR AT
RS EGAIRAT
BIEREATR A
EBREIEAIRAT
HARTCEATRAF

al g

FRHRHCATRAE
IERIARTRHYAIRAE

WERATRAE

AR EREBARAE
EHREEHARAH
GEEZERAIRAE
HEREEARAT



1971984
3025271
2600677
1077542
1369159
2469906
2883970
2998197
2763979
1626616
2866544
2604144
1214149
2797179
2392808
0825824
2870012
1970279
0912215
0885576
2769472
2288520
2517445
2066321
2585766
1736935
2611524
2885083
2607681
2022419
2749237
1474871
2838258

EVERFORLUCKY CO., LIMITED

EVERYDAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
EVERYWHERE GROUP LIMITED
EXECUTIVE SEARCH GROUP LIMITED
EXPRESS ZONE LIMITED

Echronos Holdings Limited

Elche Investment Company Limited

EnquireX Tech Limited

FA STAR HK TRADE LIMITED

FACE MUSIC LIMITED

FARADAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIBRETOOL INDUSTRIES (HK) LIMITED
FIREFLY CORPORATION LIMITED

FIRST KINETIC LIMITED

FU GUI SPORTS LIMITED

FUNG JU LIMITED

FUNSHINE LAND HK LIMITED

GARDENER COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL VIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN CHANCE WIN LIMITED

GOOD WISDOM LIMITED

GOODYES NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GREAT GOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREEN MOVEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GUANGFA FINANCIAL INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
Glamor Fashion Company Limited

Golden Catch Limited

Golden King International Corporation Limited
Golden Rose Limited

Grandly Pacific Group Limited

Great Harmony Group (HK) Shares Limited

GuangZhou Yi Xun Electron Co., Limited

HANG SENG CENTRAL REGULATORY HEALTH MEDICAL

MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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2901957
2193398
2158281
2741917
2861476
2681846
1716588
0862373
2782449
2649189
2542980

2780607
1977209
2893290
2511073
2997886

1768496
1267857
2131220

1022920
1550810
1784868
2789458
2466691
3055827
0222609
2302614
2778186

HANG SENG LIFE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH

INSTITUTE LIMITED

HANG SENG LIFE SCIENCE HEALTH MEDICAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HECC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HENG XIN PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK HAIXIN CO., LIMITED

HK IBRS Technology Company Limited

HK YJ GARMENTS TRADE LIMITED

HMIIA TRADE LIMITED

HMS INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONART HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG FLAVOR BE BORN GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG LOY FAT INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG NEW HAPPY WORLD INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEXIN MEIYE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGDA MOLD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG COLOR ROCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG DINGYE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EANSHUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG EASTER STAR CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAZHEN GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JOIN WIN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG KANGDA INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG NAUTICSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG SHOW DAUGHTER DRESS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TENGFEI INDUSTRY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUYONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZEYI COMPANY LIMITED

HONNING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HUALI INDUSTRIAL SHARE CO., LIMITED

HUAN SHUN HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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3021839
2963992
2494301
2324689
2334357
2891863
2997080
1385372
2440604
2657063
1623715
0643217
0704924
2135232
2865684
2778259
2770794
2589791
2434476
2754711
1784278
1736461
2778074
1326365
2967864
1718868
1830727
2877641
1776339
1100641
0956341
2877642
2480198

Haisen Rare Earth Co., Limited

Hayton Interior Workshop Limited

Heyong de Limited

Hong Kong Designated Driver Limited

Hong Kong Ligida Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong United Laboratory Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yueming Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong e-Shopping Limited

HongKong Guizu Fine Repairing Academy Co., Limited
HongKong Loon Sing Holding Group Co., Limited
IDEA TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ITS RESOURCES LIMITED

Ideal Smart Gain Limited

Infinity Aerial Platform Services Limited

Inspire Success Financial Limited

Inspire Success Holdings Limited

Integrity i-Group Limited

It's Boiling Limited

JASPA Investments Limited

JBR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

JCS CREATIVE COMPANY LIMITED

JIN SHENG BANG TRADING LIMITED
JUMBO ART LIMITED

Joyful Fish Company Limited

K & C Decoration Engineering Limited

KALE Creative Limited

KAM FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KAMYUAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KINGSET TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KIU HING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KONG CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KW INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
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0085156
2973317
3003646
2564253
2985938
2872295
29781735
1611552
0256160
3009498
0723464
2562866
1016975
2874622
2905195
1006282
2542325
0822320
0719327
2451576
2013840
2457611
1186437
2973025
1385961
1495792
3058062
2082345
2082348
2982349
2949384
2973313
2730493

KWONG TAI LAMP FACTORY LIMITED
Kaman International Limited

King Kung Logistics Limited

King's Sky Group (Hong Kong) International Limited
Kiwi Lunchbox Limited

Ktaly Global Sourcing Limited

Kwan Fong Bo Health Foods Limited

L. A. U. DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

LAXANDA LIMITED

LEDIA LIGHTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LIBERTY LIMITED

LOCOMEMO LIMITED

LODCA LIMITED

LOK SUN HORTICULTURE LIMITED
LONHILL TRADE CO., LIMITED

LUCKSWIN TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) LIMITED
LYS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MACHAON LIMITED

MAISON I.S. LIMITED

MANNA HARMONY CONSULTING LIMITED
MASSA STONE LIMITED

MEDIC BEAUTY BIO-TECH (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MEHECO CO., LIMITED

MG Business Services Limited

MING YANG CHEMICALS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MINGLE BEAUTY LIMITED

MPG Holding Company Limited

MT 3 Limited

MT 5 Limited

MT 6 Limited

Miaodong Tech Limited

Milian International Limited

Mr.Artisan Limited
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2525858
2422636
2806400
2420426
2964290
2566221
2775408
2842387
1520688
0484162
1485961
2502732
2961303
3024284
2935631
2477304
3011678
0004706
2467127

3016892
1213909
2132209
1810382
1836615
2914217
2900056
1851065

3021345
2234682

2894710
2180232

My Little Red Dragon Co., Limited

NET Consulting Limited

NORVIC SHIPPING FAREAST LIMITED
NOUVELLE ERE INDUSTRIELLE COMPANY LIMITED
Nakova Trading Company Limited

Nanotec (Hong Kong) Limited

New Energy Technology Development Co., Limited
Newtecnic (HK) Limited

Nice People Association (Hong Kong ) Limited

Nova Commodities (Hong Kong) Limited

OCEAN & DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

OCEAN ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OCEAN LANE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ONE DOLLAR DECORATION CO., LIMITED
ONEDIRECT SECURITY LIMITED

OULI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Ocean Network Data Limited

OneStop Sourcing & Trading Services Limited

PATT MANFIELD AND COMPANY, LIMITED

PENGCHENG WANLI INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT
LIMITED

PERFECT SETTLE LIMITED

PILOT FISH LIMITED

PIONEER LAND ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PRESTIGE STYLES COMPANY LIMITED
PROMISELAND ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
Photon Space Limited

Positive Energy (Hong Kong) Limited

QIANGXIN ELECTROMECHANICAL (HK BRANCH) CO.,
LIMITED

RED ANT LIMITED

RENQIU TIANZE MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.,
LIMITED

RUNFENG (HK) HARDWARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Rademaker Hong Kong Limited
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2129854
2961563
2077358
2311489
0862101
2965823
2330652
2905368
2905385
1203950
1297006
2718276
2778251
1382270
0151718
2036397
3022367
1287758

1478209
0756654
1176357

0638324
1777683

2305327
1531652

2467370
2945837
2886988
2101689
2462136
2778293

Red Sun Machinery Co., Limited

Robotoo Intelligence Co., Limited

SATI WAN HONG LIMITED

SANICO (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SAVAL LIMITED

SCC Venture VIII Holdeco G (HK) Limited

SD Corporation Co., Limited

SEC Jicheng Limited

SEC Yingdu Limited

SELETEX LIMITED

SHA YANG (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHENG GUANG TONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENG HUI LAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENZHEN HYPT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SOJOIN COMPANY LIMITED

SPACE CARGO ASIA LIMITED

SPECTRUM ROBOTICS TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SPEEDY TECHNICAL CONSULTANT & SUPPLY CO. LIMITED

SUDY GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SUN KONG FAI CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

SUNFLOWER (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

SUNRISE TRADING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SWISS AUSWAIA INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS GROUP CO.,

LIMITED
Shortlist Project Limited

Smoothy (HK) Co., Limited

Soton Trading Co., Limited

Star Flint Production Limited

Starshine E-commerce Limited

Summer Heights Limited

Sunrise Education (Hong Kong) Industry Co., Limited

TAI' DA TONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2904521
2778031
1249293
2945289
2836344
2753941
2552271
1284768
2685170
2738984
1155481
2518454
2877203
0072680
1089698
1312085
2161975
2986534
2956666

2917815
2875554
2659475
2501388
2059710
2722262
2661520
2888784
2997282
2699310
2738242
1697361
3004662
1074911

TAT LEUNG TRADE LIMITED

TIAN YUN DA TRADING LIMITED

TIANDA IRON ORE LIMITED

TIZ MEDIA LIMITED

TRI-SUNS HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

Tolight Limited

Tresor Asia Limited

UNI-WARRIOR INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
VANS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

VECA LIMITED

VITADA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

W.A.N. International Group Limited

WHITE BASE SAFETY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WILLY BUILDING MATERIALS SUPPLIES LIMITED
WIN GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
WIN STAR LIMITED

WING WAA FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINGSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WONG SIU YUK INTERNATIONAL POSTNATAL CARE (HONG

KONG) LIMITED

WORLDWIDE EAGLE LIMITED

Winners Holding Limited

Wo Jia Development Co., Limited

Wong & Sons Company Limited

XENPACK LIMITED

XIEXIN STORE INC. LIMITED

Xin Shun Tak Co., Limited

XinFuLong Trading Limited

Xiyangyang Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
YAKU TRADE CO., LIMITED

YAT HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIPIN IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
YOU ME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

YUE HAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2893298

2860302
3046438

2794103
2979771
2726329

2778213
1964032
2892745
2982380
2895479
2164763

7 January 2022

YUHEJIUYI HOLIDAY INN CHAIN CO., LIMITED

Yijin Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Yimeng star (China) Group Co., Limited

Yu Jiang Technology Limited
Yuan Zhuo Limited

ZHAO QING LIAN DA HARDWARE MANUFACTURING
COMPANY LIMITED

ZHI RUI DA TRADING LIMITED

ZOOM OFFICES LIMITED

Zhiying International Investment Management Limited
Zoro Limited

hongkong queenpro group Limited

iUmedia Company Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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